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Num
1064
1044
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1088
1017

1022
1075
1059
1038
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1001
1089
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1043
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Atleta

DANILO LUCAS BATISTA
JOSE DA ROCHA ALVES
FABRICIO NUNES SOUSA

THALYSSON RENATO AFONSO FRANCO

CLEVERTON SIMONSEN DOS REIS
RODRIGUES

PAULO MOACIR LAMBOGLIA
SHELTON JONES COSTA CARDOSO

LUIS FERNANDO BATISTA DE ANDRADE

HILDERLON DA SILVA SOUSA
WILIAN DE SOUSA GONCALVES
TULIO MARCOS TEOBALDO
BENEDITO PEDRO SILVA NETO
LEONARDO MIRANDA CARVALHO

JACKSON FREDERICO CARDOSO
RESENDE

LEIR BRAZ DE ARAUJO
SIDNEI APARECIDO ALVES
TIAGO RODRIGUES MARTINS
JOSE MATOS DE SOUZA

GUILHERME AUGUSTO FERREIRA
SALGADO

JAIRO JEFERSSON MARQUES
VANDERLEI ALVES DA SILVA
DIONEZIO FERNANDES MAIA
GERSON CARVALHO

DANIEL PAGLIARO BORGES
RICARDO FERREIRA RODRIGUES
ANDRE LUIZ COBO

ANDRE APARECIDO PAULA DA SILVA
ROGERIO LUIS EVANGELISTA
RODRIGO REZENDE MATARIN
MARCOS CARDOSO MARTINS

CRISTIANO GIULIANO GIACULI
MARQUES

SEBASTIAO AMBROSIO DA SILVA
ALCY JUNIOR

VANDERLEI JOSE OLIVEIRA

LUIZ ALVES DOS SANTOS

JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA MARCELINO
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Equipe

Tempo
00:32:16
00:32:20
00:32:26
00:33:32
00:34:34

00:35:00
00:35:27
00:35:30
00:36:19
00:37:21
00:37:33
00:38:20
00:38:24
00:38:24

00:39:29
00:40:03
00:40:08
00:40:12
00:40:28

00:40:41
00:41:09
00:42:16
00:42:16
00:42:47
00:43:17
00:43:32
00:44:51
00:45:24
00:45:24
00:45:28
00:45:43

00:45:44
00:47:22
00:49:05
00:50:53
00:50:59
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NICOLAS PEREIRA RODRIGUES
CARLOS ANTONIO RODRIGUES
DONIZETTI SILVA

DIONEZIO FERNANDES MAIA
FERNANDO ARAUJO SILVA

MARCO AURELIO NUNES BARRETO
ANTONIO CARLOS TUNICO BUNITO
MARCELO GARBIN

MARCOS ANTONIO GARBIN
ALEXANDER SANTOS SILVA

JOSE BENTO

CRISTIANO PRATA
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00:51:03
00:51:03
00:51:42
00:52:22
00:52:22
00:53:03
00:53:55
00:54:13
00:54:14
00:58:00
00:59:04
01:04:02
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